
Group 29 – Western Districts

Group President – Neil Gowdie – Ph.0412222854 Email. gowds@outlook.com

Group Secretary – Ashley Bullock- Ph.0488067979 Email.ash.bullock@bigpond.com

Id Club Vets Contact Phone Email 2026 Veteran Open Date

22401 Albert Greg Baker 0427928245 jumble2874@gmail.com Thursday 16 July 2026

22403 Binnaway Ron Byron 0425238812 randwbyron@bigpond.com Tuesday 24 March 2026

22407 Cobar Alex Fraser 0400274084 ops@cbgc.net.au Friday 21 August 2026

22409 Coonabarabran Bill Brown 0468887219 willb6508@gmail.com Tuesday 3 March 2026

22410 Coonamble Coonamble Golf Club 0268221303 Contact Group Secretary

22411 Dubbo Andrew Dunkley 0417227551 andrewgdunkley@gmail.com Friday 15 May 2026

22412 Dunedoo Bruce Pickering 0427858586 bypicko3@bigpond.com Wednesday 11 February 2026

22413 Gilgandra Bob Dywer 0438149435 tapestry_1@bigpond.com Thursday 23 April 2026

20703 Gulgong Neil Gowdie 0412222854 gowds@outlook.com Wednesday 29 July 2026

22418 Narromine Peter Hutchison 0428392317 twohutchos@gmail.com Thursday 6 August 2026

22419 Nyngan Vivienne Pateman 0423057166 viviennepateman@yahoo.com.a
u

Saturday 2 May 2026

22422 Trangie Scot McDougal 0417888889 trangiegolfclub@gmail.com Thursday 3 September 2026

22425 Warren Phil Cosgrove 0459332097 josephilcosgrove@icloud.com Thursday 17 September 2026




